

Declaration of Conformity

Manufacturer: DENT Instruments, Inc

925 SW Emkay Dr Bend, OR 97702 USA

(541) 388-4774

Declares The CE-Marked Product

Product Models: PLUG KIT PS3HD, PLUG KIT PS12HD, PLUG KIT PS24HD,

PLUG KIT PS48HD

Complies With: Directive 2011/65/EU Compliance (RoHS 2)

Applicable Standard(s):

RoHS 2: IEC EN 63000:2018 Technical documentation for the assessment of

electrical and electronic products with respect to the restriction of hazardous

substances

This Declaration is made April 20, 2021 by:

Christopher L. Dent, President

Christopher L. Dent

DENT Instruments, Inc